S.No Occasion Date Day
1 Id-ul-Fitr 11-04-2024 Thursday
2 Vaisakhi 13-04-2024 Saturday
3 Ram Navmi 17-04-2024 Wednesday
4 Prashuram Jayanti 10-05-2024 Friday
5 Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day 31-07-2024 Wednesday
6 Independence Day 15-08-2024 Thursday
7 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday
8 Janmashtmi 26-08-2024 Monday
9 Hariyali Teej 06-09-2024 Friday
10 Haryana War Martyrdom Day 23-09-2024 Monday
11 Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wednesday
12 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 03-10-2024 Thursday
13 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 17-10-2024 Thursday
14 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15-11-2024 Friday
15 Christmas 25-12-2024 Wednesday
16 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 06-01-2025 Monday
17 Vasant Panchami 03-02-2025 Monday
18 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12-02-2025 Wednesday
19 Maha Shivaratri 26-02-2025 Wednesday
20 Holi 14-03-2025, Friday and
15-03-2024 Saturday
S.No Occasion DEE

1 Summer 30-05-2024 to 30-06-2024

2 Dussehra 11-10-2024 to 13-10-2024

3 Deepavali 29-10-2024 to 02-11-2024

4 Winter 01-01-2025 to 15-01-2025

* Holidays falling on 2nd SATURDAY and SUNDAY are not included in the list.



PTM Schedule 2024-25

S.No Date Description
1 03-04-2024 Meeting and Greetings
2 25-05-2024 LM-XII
3 17-08-2024 LM-XIl
4 05-10-2024 LM-XIl
5 28-12-2024 LM-XIl
6 01-02-2025 LM-XII
7 29-03-2025 LM-XII




